

CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS

**BID TABULATION FOR THE AVON ROAD PATHWAY REHABILITATION PROJECT
CITY FILE E07-013**

BID OPENING DATE: 3:00 P.M. June 25, 2008

Engineers Estimate

**Asphalt Specialists, Inc.
1780 E. Highwood
Pontiac, MI 48340**

**ABC Paving Company
2650 Van Horn Rd.
Trenton, MI 48183**

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization (5% Max.)	1	LS	\$ 12,302.00	\$ 12,302.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 11,600.00
2	Remove HMA Pathway	3,950	SYD	\$ 5.00	\$ 19,750.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 17,380.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 14,220.00
3	2" HMA, 36A	505.00	TON	\$ 65.00	\$ 32,825.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 33,330.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 41,662.50
4	2" HMA, 13A	505	TON	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,300.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 31,310.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 40,400.00
5	Aggregate Base under HMA Pathway - 21AA (Crushed Limestone)	825	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,625.00	\$ 28.50	\$ 23,512.50	\$ 34.60	\$ 28,545.00
6	Bicycle Path Grading	45	STA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 44,650.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 37,952.50	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 53,580.00
7	MDOT Concrete Pathway Ramp/Landing, 6" Thick	1,810	SFT	\$ 6.00	\$ 10,860.00	\$ 4.30	\$ 7,783.00	\$ 6.85	\$ 12,398.50
8	EJIW Detectable Warning Plate (Black Contrast)	224	SFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 8,624.00	\$ 37.60	\$ 8,422.40
9	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb & Gutter	225	LFT	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 34.50	\$ 7,762.50
10	Remove & Replace HMA Drive Approach	210	SYD	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 32.80	\$ 6,888.00	\$ 54.23	\$ 11,388.30
11	Remove & Replace HMA Pavement	170	SYD	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 33.80	\$ 5,746.00	\$ 52.31	\$ 8,892.70
12	Retaining Wall, Precast w/ Geogrid	920	SFT	\$ 30.00	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 32,200.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 28,520.00
13	12" CMP -12 Gauge	70	LFT	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 2,170.00	\$ 52.71	\$ 3,689.70
14	Adjust Sanitary Structure w/ EJIW Riser Rings	8	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 360.38	\$ 2,883.04
15	Adjust Gatewell Structure w/ EJIW Riser Rings	7	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 360.38	\$ 2,522.66
16	Adjust Storm Structure w/ EJIW Riser Rings	6	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 1,980.00	\$ 360.38	\$ 2,162.28
17	Hydrant Relocation	3	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 1,084.98	\$ 3,254.94
18	Remove Tree, 6" to 18" Diameter	3	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 723.45	\$ 2,170.35
19	Ditching	115	LFT	\$ 8.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 9.57	\$ 1,100.55
20	6" Edge Drain, N-12	315	LFT	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 11.80	\$ 3,717.00	\$ 13.51	\$ 4,255.65
21	HMA, 36A (Wedging)	25	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 89.31	\$ 2,232.75
22	4' High Property Protection Fence	400	LFT	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 2.71	\$ 1,084.00
23	2" Topsoil Surface Class "A" w/ Straw Mulch	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00
24	Traffic Maintenance & Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,704.00	\$ 5,704.00
25	Audio and Video Coverage	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 2,170.34	\$ 2,170.34
26	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 791.85	\$ 791.85

Total **\$ 258,322.00** **\$ 269,883.00** **\$ 308,814.01**